
 Newland School for Girls 

Half-Termly Bus Pass Prices 

2021/2022 

 
 

 
No. of days 

 
Daily Cost 

 
Total 

 
 

  Sept –Oct 
2021 

 

 
 

33 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

£49.50 

 
 

Nov –Dec 
2021 

 
 

35 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

52.50 

 
 

 Jan –Feb 
2022 

 
 

33 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

£49.50 

 
 

Feb –April 
2022 

 
 

30 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

£45.00 

 
 

April –May 
2022 

 
 

24 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

£36.00 

 
 

June –July 
2022 

 
 

35 

 
 

£1.50 

 
 

£52.50 

 
 

Total 
 

 

 
 

190 

  
 

£285.00 

(Please note all training days and bank holidays have already been deducted) 


