Newland School for Girls

Half-Termly Bus Pass Prices

2021/2022

	No. of days	Daily Cost	Total
Sept –Oct 2021	33	£1.50	£49.50
Nov –Dec 2021	35	£1.50	52.50
Jan –Feb 2022	33	£1.50	£49.50
Feb –April 2022	30	£1.50	£45.00
April –May 2022	24	£1.50	£36.00
June –July 2022	35	£1.50	£52.50
Total	190		£285.00

(Please note all training days and bank holidays have already been deducted)